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The menu of Whiskey Garden (the) from Fort Worth includes 19 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
card cost about $8.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Whiskey Garden is a sanctuary
featuring lush greenery, a resort-style pool, and trendy decor. It offers signature frozen drinks, craft cocktails,
local and regional brews, and an assortment of shots. Guests can enjoy impeccable cuisine, the latest music and
entertainment, all in an atmosphere that feels like a vacation getaway.
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Whiskey Garden (the) Menu

WHISKEY CAKE $6.8
Enirées
FRIED PICKLES $5.8

Drinks

DRINKS

Tacos
SMOKED HABANERO GARLIC SAUSAGE

Dessert

JACK HONEY BANANA PUDDING $5.8

Porks Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS $10.0
Popular Ttems

TWO MEAT COMBO PLATE $18.0

On The Plate

BBQ GLAZED SALMON FILET $14.0

Entrees (Chooae Tivo)

BLACKENED SALMON FILET

Meat & Ribs

HALF CHICKEN
SLICED BRISKET

Sandwiches
PULLED CHICKEN

BBQ BACON RANCH CHICKEN
JACK MAC RIB

Side Dishes
POBLANO CREAM CORN

JALAPENO MAC AND CHEESE
WITH JALAPENO CHIP CRUMBLES

APPLE COLESLAW

Pre Drinking

CAST IRON JALAPENO
CORNBREAD

BBQ CRAB CAKES
RANCH HAND TATER TOTS

$13.0

$9.5
$10.5

$2.8
$2.8

$2.8

$6.3

$8.5
$4.0
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Whiskey Garden (the)

2800 Bledsoe St, Fort Worth, Opening Hours:

United States Thursday 14:00-02:00
Friday 14:00-02:00
Saturday 12:00-02:00
Sunday 12:00-02:00
Monday 14:00-02:00
Tuesday 14:00-02:00
Wednesday 14:00-02:00
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