



## Whiskey Garden (the) Menu

https://menulist.menu 2800 Bledsoe St, Fort Worth, United States +16823127708 - https://www.thewhiskeygarden.com









The menu of Whiskey Garden (the) from Fort Worth includes **19** meals. On average, **meals or drinks on the**<a href="mailto:card">card</a> cost about \$8.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Whiskey Garden is a sanctuary featuring lush greenery, a resort-style pool, and trendy decor. It offers signature frozen drinks, craft cocktails, local and regional brews, and an assortment of shots. Guests can enjoy impeccable cuisine, the latest music and entertainment, all in an atmosphere that feels like a vacation getaway.

## Whiskey Garden (the) Menu

13			
		7	4
	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Will.	

Desserts		Entrees (Choose Two)		
WHISKEY CAKE	\$6.8	BLACKENED SALMON FILET		
Entrées		Meat & Ribs		
FRIED PICKLES	\$5.8	HALF CHICKEN	\$13.0	
Drinks		SLICED BRISKET		
DRINKS		Sandwiches		
		PULLED CHICKEN		
Tacos		BBQ BACON RANCH CHICKEN	\$9.5	
SMOKED HABANERO GARLIC SAL	JSAGE	JACK MAC RIB	\$10.5	
Dessert		Side Dishes		
JACK HONEY BANANA PUDDING	\$5.8	POBLANO CREAM CORN	\$2.8	
Pork Dishes*		JALAPENO MAC AND CHEESE WITH JALAPENO CHIP CRUMBLES	\$2.8	
BABY BACK RIBS	\$10.0	APPLE COLESLAW	\$2.8	
Popular Items		Pre Drinking		
TWO MEAT COMBO PLATE	\$18.0	CAST IRON JALAPENO CORNBREAD	\$6.3	
On The Olate		BBQ CRAB CAKES	\$8.5	
On The Plate		RANCH HAND TATER TOTS	\$4.0	
BBQ GLAZED SALMON FILET	<b>\$14.0</b>			

## Whiskey Garden (the) Menu



## Whiskey Garden (the)

2800 Bledsoe St, Fort Worth, United States

Opening Hours:

Thursday 14:00-02:00 Friday 14:00-02:00 Saturday 12:00-02:00 Sunday 12:00-02:00 Monday 14:00-02:00 Tuesday 14:00-02:00 Wednesday 14:00-02:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu